Roundbelts
PU85A green smooth
Order No. Diameter ∅ Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBRP85A020 2,0 5/64 0,032 0,5 200 656 15 0,6 1,2 2,7
FBRP85A030 3,0 1/8 0,071 0,9 200 656 25 1 2,7 5,8
FBRP85A040 4,0 5/32 0,126 1,6 200 656 35 1,4 4,7 10,3
FBRP85A048 4,8 3/16 0,181 2,2 200 656 45 1,8 6,7 14,8
FBRP85A050 5,0 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2 7,1 15,7
FBRP85A060 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,4 10,4 22,9
FBRP85A063 6,3 1/4 0,310 3,8 100 328 65 2,6 11,4 25,1
FBRP85A070 7,0 9/32 0,385 4,7 100 328 70 2,8 14,1 31,0
FBRP85A080 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 80 3,2 18,4 40,4
FBRP85A095 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 95 3,8 25,9 57,0
FBRP85A100 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 100 4 28,6 62,8
FBRP85A120 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 120 4,8 40,8 89,8
FBRP85A125 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 125 5 44,9 98,7
FBRP85A15 15,0 19/32 1,770 21,5 50 164 150 6 64,9 142,7
FBRP85A18 18,0 3/4 2,54 31,0 50 164 180 7,2 92,8 204,2
FBRP85A20 20,0 25/32 3,14 40,0 50 164 200 7,9 115,3 253,6approx. 88° Shore A
Recommended pretension 4...8 % Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,35 |  HDPE: approx. 0,30
LOW
UV METAL
X-RAY 2C

enables
combination of
hardness and
features.
Symbols
PU85A green rough
Order No. Diameter ∅ Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBRP85A020R 2,0 5/64 0,032 0,5 200 656 15 0,6 1,2 2,7
FBRP85A030R 3,0 1/8 0,071 0,9 200 656 25 1 2,7 5,8
FBRP85A040R 4,0 5/32 0,126 1,6 200 656 35 1,4 4,7 10,3
FBRP85A048R 4,8 3/16 0,181 2,2 200 656 45 1,8 6,7 14,8
FBRP85A050R 5,0 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2 7,1 15,7
FBRP85A060R 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,4 10,4 22,9
FBRP85A063R 6,3 1/4 0,310 3,8 100 328 65 2,6 11,4 25,1
FBRP85A070R 7,0 9/32 0,385 4,7 100 328 70 2,8 14,1 31,0
FBRP85A080R 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 80 3,2 18,4 40,4
FBRP85A095R 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 95 3,8 25,9 57,0
FBRP85A100R 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 100 4 28,6 62,8
FBRP85A120R 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 120 4,8 40,8 89,8
FBRP85A125R 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 125 5 44,9 98,7
FBRP85A15R 15,0 19/32 1,770 21,5 50 164 150 6 64,9 142,7
FBRP85A18R 18,0 3/4 2,54 31,0 50 164 180 7,2 92,8 204,2
FBRP85A20R 20,0 25/32 3,14 40,0 50 164 200 7,9 115,3 253,6
approx. 88° Shore A
Recommended pretension 4...8 % Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,45  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25
BEHA Innovation GmbH
Distributor: TYMA CZ, s.r.o., Na Pískách 731, 400 04 Trmice, CZ, tel.: +420 475 655 010, e-mail: info@tyma.cz, web: https://www.tyma.cz

Order No. Diameter
∅
Cross
section
approx.
weight
Standard
roll
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅*
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
Fmax/belt
(Overlap)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs kg lbs
FBZRP85A050A 5,0 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2,0 7,1 15,7 - -
FBZRP85A060A 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,3 10,4 22,9 23,0 50,5
FBZRP85A063A 6,3 1/4 0,310 3,8 100 328 65 2,5 11,4 25,1 25,2 55,4
FBZRP85A070A 7,0 9/32 0,385 4,7 100 328 70 2,8 14,1 31,0 31,1 68,3
FBZRP85A080A 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 80 3,2 18,4 40,4 40,5 89,1
FBZRP85A095A 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 95 3,7 25,9 57,0 57,2 125,7
FBZRP85A100A 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 100 3,9 28,6 62,8 63,0 138,6
FBZRP85A120A 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 120 4,7 40,8 89,8 90,0 198,0
FBZRP85A125A 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 125 4,9 44,9 98,7 99,0 217,8
FBZRP85A143A 14,3 9/16 1,616 19,3 50 164 145 5,7 59,0 129,7 130,1 286,1
FBZRP85A150A 15,0 19/32 1,77 21,5 50 164 150 5,9 64,9 142,7 143,1 314,8
FBZRP85A180A 18,0 3/4 2,54 31,0 50 164 190 7,5 92,8 204,2 204,8 450,5
FBZRP85A200A 20,0 25/32 3,14 40,0 50 164 200 7,9 115,3 253,6 254,3 559,4
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,35  |  HDPE: approx. 0,30
*For overlap welding, the recommended minimum pulley diameter must bei increased by +30%.
BEHA Innovation GmbH
Distributor: TYMA CZ, s.r.o., Na Pískách 731, 400 04 Trmice, CZ, tel.: +420 475 655 010, e-mail: info@tyma.cz, web: https://www.tyma.cz

Order No. Diameter
∅
Cross
section
approx.
weight
Standard
roll
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅*
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
Fmax/belt
(Overlap)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs kg lbs
FBZR85A050RA 5,0 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2,0 7,1 15,7 - -
FBZR85A060RA 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,3 10,4 22,9 23,0 50,5
FBZR85A063RA 6,3 1/4 0,310 3,8 100 328 65 2,5 11,4 25,1 25,2 55,4
FBZR85A070RA 7,0 9/32 0,385 4,7 100 328 70 2,8 14,1 31,0 31,1 68,3
FBZR85A080RA 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 80 3,2 18,4 40,4 40,5 89,1
FBZR85A095RA 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 95 3,7 25,9 57,0 57,2 125,7
FBZR85A100RA 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 100 3,9 28,6 62,8 63,0 138,6
FBZR85A120RA 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 120 4,7 40,8 89,8 90,0 198,0
FBZR85A127RA 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 125 4,9 44,9 98,7 99,0 217,8
FBZR85A143RA 14,3 9/16 1,616 19,3 50 164 145 5,7 59,0 129,7 130,1 286,1
FBZR85A150RA 15,0 19/32 1,77 21,5 50 164 150 5,9 64,9 142,7 143,1 314,8
FBZR85A180RA 18,0 3/4 2,54 31,0 50 164 190 7,5 92,8 204,2 204,8 450,5
FBZR85A200RA 20,0 25/32 3,14 40,0 50 164 200 7,9 115,3 253,6 254,3 559,4
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,45  |  PE: approx. 0,30 |  HDPE: approx. 0,25
BEHA Innovation GmbH
Distributor: TYMA CZ, s.r.o., Na Pískách 731, 400 04 Trmice, CZ, tel.: +420 475 655 010, e-mail: info@tyma.cz, web: https://www.tyma.cz

hardness and
features.
Symbols
PU85A ultramarine blue rough
approx. 88° Shore A
Recommended pretension 4...8 % Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,45  |  PE: approx. 0,30 |  HDPE: approx. 0,25  |   FDA/EC compliant
Order No. Diameter ∅ Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBRK020LRB 2,0 5/64 0,032 0,5 200 656 15 0,6 1,2 2,7
FBRK030LRB 3,0 1/8 0,071 0,9 200 656 25 1 2,7 5,8
FBRK040LRB 4,0 5/32 0,126 1,6 200 656 35 1,4 4,7 10,3
FBRK048LRB 4,8 3/16 0,181 2,2 200 656 45 1,8 6,7 14,8
FBRK050LRB 5,0 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2 7,1 15,7
FBRK060LRB 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,4 10,4 22,9
FBRK063LRB 6,3 1/4 0,310 3,8 100 328 65 2,6 11,4 25,1
FBRK070LRB 7,0 9/32 0,385 4,7 100 328 70 2,8 14,1 31,0
FBRK080LRB 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 80 3,2 18,4 40,4
FBRK095LRB 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 95 3,8 25,9 57,0
FBRK100LRB 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 100 4 28,6 62,8
FBRK120LRB 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 120 4,8 40,8 89,8
FBRK125LRB 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 125 5 44,9 98,7
FBRK150LRB 15,0 19/32 1,770 21,5 50 164 150 6 64,9 142,7
BEHA Innovation GmbH
Distributor: TYMA CZ, s.r.o., Na Pískách 731, 400 04 Trmice, CZ, tel.: +420 475 655 010, e-mail: info@tyma.cz, web: https://www.tyma.cz

Order No. Diameter
∅
Cross
section
approx.
weight
Standard
roll
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅*
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
Fmax/belt
(Overlap)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs kg lbs
FBRK050LRC 5,0 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2,0 7,1 15,7 - -
FBRK060LRC 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,3 10,4 22,9 23,0 50,5
FBRK063LRC 6,3 1/4 0,310 3,8 100 328 65 2,5 11,4 25,1 25,2 55,4
FBRK070LRC 7,0 9/32 0,385 4,7 100 328 70 2,8 14,1 31,0 31,1 68,3
FBRK080LRC 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 80 3,2 18,4 40,4 40,5 89,1
FBRK095LRC 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 95 3,7 25,9 57,0 57,2 125,7
FBRK100LRC 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 100 3,9 28,6 62,8 63,0 138,6
FBRK120LRC 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 120 4,7 40,8 89,8 90,0 198,0
FBRK125LRC 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 125 4,9 44,9 98,7 99,0 217,8
FBRK150LRC 15,0 19/32 1,77 21,5 50 164 150 5,9 64,9 142,7 143,1 314,8
*For overlap welding, the recommended minimum pulley diameter must bei increased by +30%.
BEHA Innovation GmbH
Distributor: TYMA CZ, s.r.o., Na Pískách 731, 400 04 Trmice, CZ, tel.: +420 475 655 010, e-mail: info@tyma.cz, web: https://www.tyma.cz

enables
combination of
hardness and
features.
Symbols
PU85A sapphire blue smooth
Order No. Diameter ∅ Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBRK020LGAAA 2,0 5/64 0,032 0,5 200 656 15 0,6 1,0 2,2
FBRK030LGAAA 3,0 1/8 0,071 0,9 200 656 25 1 2,4 5,3
FBRK040LGAAA 4,0 5/32 0,126 1,6 200 656 35 1,4 4,2 9,3
FBRK048LGAAA 4,8 3/16 0,181 2,2 200 656 45 1,8 6,3 13,8
FBRK050LGAAA 5,0 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2 6,7 14,7
FBRK060LGAAA 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,4 9,7 21,3
FBRK063LGAAA 6,3 1/4 0,310 3,8 100 328 65 2,6 10,7 23,6
FBRK070LGAAA 7,0 9/32 0,385 4,7 100 328 70 2,8 13,1 28,9
FBRK080LGAAA 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 80 3,2 17,2 37,8
FBRK095LGAAA 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 95 3,8 24,4 53,8
FBRK100LGAAA 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 100 4 26,9 59,1
FBRK120LGAAA 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 120 4,8 38,8 85,3
FBRK125LGAAA 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 125 5 42,2 92,9
FBRK150LGAAA 15,0 19/32 1,770 21,5 50 164 150 6 60,8 133,8approx. 88° Shore A
Recommended pretension 4...8 % Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,35 |  HDPE: approx. 0,30  |  FDA/EC/USDA compliant
BEHA Innovation GmbH
Distributor: TYMA CZ, s.r.o., Na Pískách 731, 400 04 Trmice, CZ, tel.: +420 475 655 010, e-mail: info@tyma.cz, web: https://www.tyma.cz

Order No. Diameter
∅
Cross
section
approx.
weight
Standard
roll
Recommended
Min. pulley ∅*
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
Fmax/belt
(Overlap)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs kg lbs
FBRK060LGAAC 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,4 9,7 21,3 21,6 47,5
FBRK063LGA 6,3 1/4 0,310 3,8 100 328 65 2,6 10,7 23,6 23,9 52,5
FBRK070LGA 7,0 9/32 0,385 4,7 100 328 70 2,8 13,1 28,9 29,3 64,4
FBRK080LGA 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 80 3,2 17,2 37,8 38,3 84,2
FBRK095LGA 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 95 3,7 24,4 53,8 54,5 119,8
FBRK100LGA 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 100 3,9 26,9 59,1 59,9 131,7
FBRK120LGA 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 120 4,7 38,8 85,3 86,4 190,1
FBRK125LGA 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 125 4,9 42,2 92,9 94,1 206,9
FBRK150LGA 15,0 19/32 1,770 21,5 50 164 150 5,9 60,8 133,8 135,5 298,0
BEHA Innovation GmbH
Distributor: TYMA CZ, s.r.o., Na Pískách 731, 400 04 Trmice, CZ, tel.: +420 475 655 010, e-mail: info@tyma.cz, web: https://www.tyma.cz

enables
combination of
hardness and
features.
Symbols
PU85A plus ultramarine blue rough
Order No. Diameter ∅ Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBRK020LR 2,0 5/64 0,032 0,5 200 656 15 0,6 1,3 2,9
FBRK030LR 3,0 1/8 0,071 0,9 200 656 25 1 3,0 6,6
FBRK040LR 4,0 5/32 0,126 1,6 200 656 35 1,4 5,3 11,6
FBRK048LR 4,8 3/16 0,181 2,2 200 656 45 1,8 7,5 16,5
FBRK050LR 5,0 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2 8,1 17,8
FBRK060LR 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,4 11,7 25,6
FBRK063LR 6,3 1/4 0,310 3,8 100 328 65 2,6 12,8 28,1
FBRK070LR 7,0 9/32 0,385 4,7 100 328 70 2,8 16,0 35,2
FBRK080LR 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 80 3,2 20,7 45,5
FBRK095LR 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 95 3,8 29,3 64,5
FBRK100LR 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 100 4 32,5 71,6
FBRK120LR 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 120 4,7 46,5 102,3
FBRK125LR 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 125 4,9 51,2 112,6
FBRK150LR 15,0 19/32 1,770 21,5 50 164 150 5,9 74,0 162,8approx. 88° Shore A
Recommended pretension 3...6 %
LOW
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,45  |  PE: approx. 0,30 |  HDPE: approx. 0,25
BEHA Innovation GmbH

enables
combination of
hardness and
features.
Symbols
PU85A ultramarine blue smooth, reinforced glass fibre PU
Order No. Diameter ∅ Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBZRP85A080 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 85 3,4 19,8 43,5
FBZRP85A095 9,5 3/8 0,71 8,5 100 328 100 4,0 28,1 61,9
FBZRP85A100 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 105 4,2 31,0 68,2
FBZRP85A120 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 125 5,0 44,7 98,3
FBZRP85A125 12,5 1/2 1,23 14,8 50 164 130 5,2 48,6 107,0
FBZRP85A143 14,3 9/16 1,605 21,0 50 164 150 6,0 63,4 139,4
FBZRP85A150 15,0 19/32 1,77 21,5 50 164 155 6,2 69,9 153,8
approx. 88° Shore A
Recommended pretension
0,5...2 % Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60  |  PE: approx. 0,35  |  HDPE: approx. 0,30
WELDABLE

combination of
hardness and
features.
Symbols
PU85A ultramarine blue rough, reinforced glass fibre PU
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,45  |  PE: approx. 0,30  |  HDPE: approx. 0,25
Order No. Diameter ∅ Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBZRP85A080R 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 85 3,2 19,8 43,5
FBZRP85A095R 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 100 3,7 28,1 61,9
FBZRP85A100R 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 105 3,9 31,0 68,2
FBZRP85A120R 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 125 4,7 44,7 98,3
FBZRP85A125R 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 130 4,9 48,6 107,0
FBZRP85A143R 14,3 9/16 1,605 21,0 50 164 150 5,7 63,4 139,4
FBZRP85A150R 15,0 19/32 1,770 21,5 50 164 155 5,9 69,9 153,8
FBZRP85A180R 18,0 3/4 2,54 31,0 50 164 195 7,5 - -
FBZRP85A200R 20,0 25/32 3,14 40,0 50 164 205 7,9 - -
approx. 88° Shore A
Recommended pretension
0,5...2 %
WELDABLE

Belt made of
2 components
enables
combination of
hardness and
features.
Symbols
PU85A emerald green smooth, antistatic-dissipative
Order No. Diameter ∅ Cross section approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBRK020GGAAA 2,0 5/64 0,032 0,5 200 656 15 0,6 1,2 2,7
FBRK030GGAAA 3,0 1/8 0,071 0,9 200 656 25 1 2,7 5,8
FBRK040GGAAA 4,0 5/32 0,126 1,6 200 656 35 1,4 4,7 10,3
FBRK048GGAAA 4,8 3/16 0,181 2,2 200 656 45 1,8 6,7 14,8
FBRK050GGAAA 5,0 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2 7,1 15,7
FBRK060GGAAA 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,4 10,4 22,9
FBRK063GGAAA 6,3 1/4 0,310 3,8 100 328 65 2,6 11,4 25,1
FBRK070GGAAA 7,0 9/32 0,385 4,7 100 328 70 2,8 14,1 31,0
FBRK080GGAAA 8,0 5/16 0,500 6,0 100 328 80 3,2 18,4 40,4
FBRK095GGAAA 9,5 3/8 0,710 8,5 100 328 95 3,8 25,9 57,0
FBRK100GGAAA 10,0 7/16 0,785 9,4 50 164 100 4 28,6 62,8
FBRK120GGAAA 12,0 15/32 1,130 13,5 50 164 120 4,8 40,8 89,8
FBRK125GGAAA 12,5 1/2 1,230 14,8 50 164 125 5 44,9 98,7
FBRK150GGAAA 15,0 19/32 1,770 21,5 50 164 150 6 64,9 142,7
approx. 88° Shore A
Recommended pretension 4...8 %
Rg = <109 Ω (1 GΩ)
Surface resistance to ground

enables
combination of
hardness and
features.
Symbols
PU85A black smooth, antistatic conductive
Order No. Diameter ∅ Cross
section
approx.
Weight
Standard Roll Recommended
Min. pulley ∅
Fmax/belt
(Standard)
mm inch cm2 kg/100m m ft mm inch kg lbs
FBRK030SGA 3,0 1/8 0,071 0,9 200 656 30 1,2 2,3 5,1
FBRK040SGA 4,0 5/32 0,126 1,6 200 656 40 1,6 4,1 9,2
FBRK050SGA 5,0 1/5 0,197 2,4 100 328 50 2,0 6,2 13,6
FBRK060SGA 6,0 7/32 0,283 3,4 100 328 60 2,4 9,1 20,0
approx. 88° Shore A
Recommended pretension 3...6 %
Coeff. of friction µ: Steel: approx. 0,60   |  PE: approx. 0,35  |  HDPE: approx. 0,30
Belt for electrostatic discharge, Rg = 106 Ω (1 MΩ), Surface resistance to ground according to IEC61340-2-3/EN61340-5-1